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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 7 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
26/02/2017 - 11:46 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 2:29.38 383 33.10 38.13 39.88 38.27
2. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:33.77 351 31.04 37.62 41.75 43.36
3. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:36.72 332 33.24 39.61 42.39 41.48
4. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:41.96 301
5. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 2:44.76 286
6. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:47.11 274 34.87 42.11 45.08 45.05
7. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:52.57 248
8. DULAC, Luka 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 2:54.26 241 36.85 44.88 46.02 46.51
9. RAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 03 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:00.01 219

15 - 16 years

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:09.31 591 28.77 34.63 33.40 32.51
2. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 2:14.48 526 30.12 34.44 34.82 35.10
3. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:15.85 510 29.53 34.50 35.98 35.84
4. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:27.16 401 31.14 37.30 39.75 38.97
5. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:27.69 397 32.69 36.84 38.42 39.74
6. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:35.21 342 32.75 39.43 40.92 42.11
7. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:47.37 272 35.00 41.48 44.40 46.49

17 - 18 years

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:06.62 630 27.60 32.27 33.13 33.62
2. BALZAM, Bence 99 PK Maraton 2:12.55 549 30.88 34.69 34.18 32.80
3. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:14.10 530 28.97 33.99 35.53 35.61

15 - 18 years

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:06.62 630 27.60 32.27 33.13 33.62
2. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:09.31 591 28.77 34.63 33.40 32.51
3. BALZAM, Bence 99 PK Maraton 2:12.55 549 30.88 34.69 34.18 32.80
4. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:14.10 530 28.97 33.99 35.53 35.61
5. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 2:14.48 526 30.12 34.44 34.82 35.10
6. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:15.85 510 29.53 34.50 35.98 35.84
7. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:27.16 401 31.14 37.30 39.75 38.97
8. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:27.69 397 32.69 36.84 38.42 39.74
9. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:35.21 342 32.75 39.43 40.92 42.11

10. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:47.37 272 35.00 41.48 44.40 46.49

Open

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:06.62 630 27.60 32.27 33.13 33.62
2. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:09.31 591 28.77 34.63 33.40 32.51
3. BALZAM, Bence 99 PK Maraton 2:12.55 549 30.88 34.69 34.18 32.80
4. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:14.10 530 28.97 33.99 35.53 35.61
5. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 2:14.48 526 30.12 34.44 34.82 35.10
6. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:15.85 510 29.53 34.50 35.98 35.84
7. FUNCIK, Miroslav 95 PK Sparta 2:18.24 484 29.30 33.84 36.27 38.83
8. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:20.10 465 30.47 35.44 37.16 37.03
9. DIJANOVIC, Lovro 98 Orion 2:26.65 405 31.49 36.27 38.85 40.04

10. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:27.16 401 31.14 37.30 39.75 38.97
11. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:27.69 397 32.69 36.84 38.42 39.74
12. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 2:29.38 383 33.10 38.13 39.88 38.27
13. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:33.77 351 31.04 37.62 41.75 43.36
14. VLASIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:35.21 342 32.75 39.43 40.92 42.11
15. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:36.72 332 33.24 39.61 42.39 41.48
16. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:41.96 301
17. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 2:44.76 286
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 7, Men, 200m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

18. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:47.11 274 34.87 42.11 45.08 45.05
19. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 2:47.37 272 35.00 41.48 44.40 46.49
20. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:52.57 248
21. DULAC, Luka 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 2:54.26 241 36.85 44.88 46.02 46.51
22. RAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 03 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:00.01 219


